
Louisiana State Presidents-2024-26   

Chapter   District  President Email  

Beta  5  
Anne Winston 
504-812-4647 

Annehebertwinston1903@gmail.com  

   

Delta  6  
Sheryl Thomas 

318-638-9766 
scifisheryl@yahoo.com  

  

Eta  4  Leona Beniot 
225-324-5733 
Jeanie Bastin 
225-273-0958 

leonab@cox.net  
  

jeaniebastin@cox.net   

Kappa  6  
Holly Wood 

318-393-5906 
HollyWood@comcast.net  

  

Mu  2  
Mary Dunkeson 

318-487-0287 
MarydLa@aol.com  

  

Nu  3  
Beth (Joan) Fraser 

337-304-6612 
bethfraser@hotmail.com  

  

Omicron  1  Kristen Walker 

318-471-0637 
Kristenwalker010@yahoo.com   

Tau  6  Diana Gwinn 

318-455-7063 
DGwinnADK@gmail.com   

Upsilon  6  Sharon Glasscock 

318-747-7456 
Sharon.glasscock@hotmail.com  



Chi  5  Particia Champagne 
 

PChamp62@yahoo.com  
  

Alpha Alpha  3  
Patricia Mouton 

337-981-1998 
Mj.mouton@lusfiber.net  

  

 

Alpha Theta  2  
Susie Palermo  

318-729-0616  
Susie.palermo@suddenlink.com  

  

Alpha Epsilon  4  
Crissy Rogers  

318-560-4574  
Crissyrogers01@yahoo.com  

  

Alpha Kappa  6  
Karen Bush  

318-286-9416  
kbushymama@gmail.com  

  

Alpha Lambda  4  Crystal Klienpeter  

225-715-2787  
Teacherck37@gmail.com   

Alpha Nu  3  
Liz Arcement  

337-380-8123  
Eda1951@yahoo.com  

  

Alpha Xi  5  
Anita Pilcher  

504-290-9218  
Anitaplicher261@gmail.com  

  

Alpha Sigma  2  
Karen Robertson  

318-238-0933  
cbrkir@bellsouth.net  

  

Alpha Tau  3  
Renee Bertrand  

337-661-9390  
Kuntry_nana@yahoo.com  

  



Alpha Chi  6  
Nancy Bryson  

318-219-7716  
Lottie Wallingsford  

318-686-8958  

Nbryson751@gmail.com  

lhwallingsford@gmail.com    

Alpha Psi  4  
Carol Robertson  

225-324-0702  
Robertsoncarol23@gmail.com 

Car11@cox.net   

Beta Alpha  4  
Ellen Lieux  

225-665-0851  
elieuxexsec@hotmail.com  

  

Beta Beta  5  
Jaci Bennett 

985-312-8523  
jaciarceneaux@gmail.com  

  

Beta Zeta  4  Lorainne Delatte  

225-717-0830  
pgdelatte@cox.net   

Beta Eta  4  
Patti Dietrich  
225-505-8822  

pattidrich@gmail.com  
  

Beta Iota  6  Karen Williams  
  

Butchandki@yahoo.com  
  

Beta Mu  2  Missy Ducote  

337-3751574  
Melissa.ducote@vpsb.us   

  


